Sarix Enhanced 4CD
The Sarix Enhanced 4CD is built to minimize security risks with
a gap-free design that prevents contraband concealment and limits
self-harm opportunities.
4 MP 8 MP
Features
DURABLE AND ROBUST DESIGN
The Sarix Enhanced 4 Series Dome you know and love has

Ordering Information
Mounting Scenario Ordering information
Surface Mount
Order one of:
n Indoor or outdoor surface mount
camera
Optional:
n DMSLD-1001 (weathershield)
Cameras
Model MP WDR
SureVision
Technology Lens IR Analytics
Smart
Compression Microphone
SRXE4-4V9-EMD-IR1-CD 4.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-4V29-EMD-IR1-CD 4.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-8V9-EMD-IR1-CD 8.0 ✓ ✓ 4.4 - 9.3 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
SRXE4-8V29-EMD-IR1-CD 8.0 ✓ ✓ 10.9 - 29 mm ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
Accessories
Model Description
DMSLD-1001 Weathershield for dome cameras
DMBBL-1011 Replacement IR dome bubble